




Patient's Name. 

Occupation. 

Bhaxapia 

SWASTIK 
MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

Mohna Road,Opp. SBI Bank, Ballabgarh 
o129-2303439 

EMall: wastikhospltaaridabad@gmallcom 

(NDOOR FILE 

8lo Madhu 

�Marital Status.. 

Phone No..monsmd 

ConsultantIncharge 

Bed No. 

Regd. No. 

OPD No. 

IPD No.% 

D.OA 

D.O.D. 

taothuk 

22/2 at 83 

Dr.Relaion.. 



Patient Name: 
Referred By: 
Reg. no. 
Collected on: 

TEST 

Hemoglobin 
Total Leukocyte Count 

Neutrophils 

Diferential Leucocyte Count 

Lymphocyte 
Eosinophils 
Monocytes 

Basophils 
Platelet Count 
Total RBC Count 

TEST 

Baby of MADHU 

Hematocrit Value, Hct 
Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

Dr. SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS. 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin, MCH 

R.D,W.-sD 

72398 
1802/2025 

Mean Cell Haemoglotbin CON, MCHC 

R.D.W.-CV 

Moan Platelet Volurne, MPV 

Anil Kumar 
M.Sc. Microbiology 
Lab Incharge 

C-Reactive Protein, CRP (Quantitative) 

L 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC) 

H 

VALUE 

16.5 

Reported on: 

HAEMATOLOGY 

25,100 

60 

30 

1.01 

4.5 

433 

96.2 

36.7 

38.1 

11,1 

56.7 

142 

Age/Sox: 
Date: 

VALUE 
15.6 

esWASTIK 

1 days / M 

18/02/2026 

-End of report 

18022025 0549 PM 

UN 

g'd 

Cumm 

% 

lakhs/cumm 
million/cumm 

L 

Po 

SEROLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

fL 

fL 

UNIT 

mg/di 

REFERENCE 
17-23 
4,000-11,000 

40-80 

20-40 
1-6 

2-10 

<2 

1.5-4.5 

45-55 

40-50 

83- 101 

27-32 

31.5-34.5 

65-12 

39-46 

116-14 

REFERENCE 

<6.0 mgL 

Lab 

Mohna Road, Opp. SBI Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 
Ph.:0129-2303438, Mob.: 9891536648 

72398 

Dr, Manish Kumar Varshney 
MBBS MD (Pathology) 
Haryana Modical Council Reg. No. 
013937 
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Patient Name: 
Referred By: 
Reg. no. 
Collected on: 

TEST 

Hemoglobin 
Total Leukocyte Count 

Differential Leucocyte Count 
Neutrophils 
Lymphocyte 
Eosinophils 

Platelet Count 

TEST 

Monocytes 
Basophils 

Total RBC Count 

Hematocrit Value, Hct 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin, MCH 

R.D.W.-CV 

Mean Platelet Volume, MPV 
R.D.W.- SD 

Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

ABO 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin CON, MCHC 

Blood Group & Rh. 

Baby of MADHU 

Rh (ANTI -D) 

Dr. SWASTIK MULTISPECALITY HOs. 

26/02/2025 

Anil Kunar 
M.SC. Merobiology Lab Inchage 

72491 

H 

L 

L 

L 

H 

L 

8.9 

VALUE 
COMPLETE BLOoD COUNT (CBC) 

27,600 

80 
14 

03 

03 

2.28 

3.4 

27.5 

80.9 

26.2 

32.4 

9.8 

63.1 

Roported on: 

HAEMATOLOGY 

14.0 

VALUE 

Age /Sex: 
Date 

NEGATIVE 

End of repot 

9 days /M 
26/02/2025 

26/02/2025 06:52 PM 

UNIT 

g/di 
Cumm 

SWASTIK 

..... lakhs/cumm 

millioncumm 

Pa 

UNIT 

REFERENCE 

17-23 

4,000- 11,000 

40-80 

20-40 

1-6 

2-10 

<2 

1.5-4.5 

4.5-5.5 

40-50 

83-101 

27-32 

31.5-34.5 
6.5-12 

39-46 

11.6-14 

Lab 

REFERENCE 

Dr. Manish Kumar Varshney MBBS MD (Pathology) 

72491 

Haryana Medical Council Reg. No. 013937 

P 



PatientName Referred By: 
Reg no. 

Collected on: 

TEST 

Hemoglobin 

Neutrophils 

Total Leukocyte Count 
Ditferential Leucocyte Count 

Lymphocyte 
Eosinophils 
Monocytes 
Basophils 

Platelet Count 
Total RBC Count 

Hematocrit Value, Hct 
Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

Baby of MADHU 

Nean Cel Haemoglobin, MCH 

tean Platelot Volume, MPV 

Dr. SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS 
72412 
20022025 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin CON, MCHC 

R.D.W. SD 

L.D.W.- CV 

ail Kumar 
Sc. Microbiology 
b Incharge 

H 

L 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

VALUE 

12.3 

8,000 

30 

cOMPLETE BLOOD CoUNT (CBC) 

60 

05 
05 

1.53 

3.1 

32.9 

106.1 

39.7 

37.4 

11,1 

HAEMATOLOGY 

604 

Age /Sex: 
Date 

14.6 

Reported on: 

End of report 

3 days /M 
2002/2025 

2002/2026 1120 AM 

UNIT 

gldl 
cumm 

% 

SWASTIK 

lakhs/cumm 

millionicumm 

% 

fL 

Pg 

IL 

1L 

REFERENCE 
17-23 

4,000-11,000 

40-80 

20-40 
1-6 
2-10 

<2 

1.5-4.5 

4,5-5.5 

40-50 

83-101 

27-32 

31.5-34.5 

6.5-12 

39-46 

Lab 

11.6- 14 

72412 

Dr. Manish Kumar Varshney 
MBBS MD (Pathology) 

Haryana Medical Council Reg. No. 
013937 

Mohna Road, Opp. SBI Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 
Ph. :0129-2303438, Mob. : 9891536648 
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Date: 28/02/2025 

Name of the child:- Baby Of Madhu 

Age:-10 Days 

Hospital Recommendation letter 

Gender: Male 

Medical Diagnosis: Congenital Heart defect/Extremely Low Birth Weight /RDS /HMD/ sepsis/ ARDS 
/Shock/Neonatal sepsis/ Apnoea 

Proposed date of Surgery/Treatment: Upto 6 wks 

Suggested treatment:Medical/surgical management with respiratory support 

From; 

Signature: 

Estimated cost of treatment (with break ups): Rs 900000/ 

This is to certify that the above referred case is critically ill. The child requires support for 
medical treatment expense. We here by recommend you this case for financial assistance. 

The above mentioned estimate is approximation for surgery/treatment and in the event of 
any complications the expenses may exceed the estimated cost. 

SWASTIK 
MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

SHARUA 

Reg tio. Mt-7303 

Department: Paediatrics 

Name of Medical Practitioner: Dr. Pawan Kumar Sharma 

Designation: Consultant Paediatrics 

Mohna Road, Opp. Dena Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 

Mob. :9958243438 



1 

One L. Ogong 

E12) 

Dr. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
M.B.B.S., D.C.H. (A.M.U.) 

Reg. No. HN-7303 
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